2024 Glenn Miller Scholarship Competition Guidelines (June 5th and 6th, 2024 – winners to perform on June 7th, 2024)

Clarinda's Glenn Miller Birthplace Society is, once again for the 47th year, offering scholarships in both instrumental and vocal categories. Winners of the scholarships are awarded \$3,000 for 1st place, \$2,000 for 2nd place, and \$1,000 for 3rd place in each category. These scholarships, which are awarded without regard to any other award, may be used for any education-related expense.

Enclosed you will find the following documents which require your attention to the details and deadlines for the competition:

- GMBS Music Scholarship Competition Application
- GMBS Music Scholarship Competition Guidelines
- GMBS Music Scholarship Competition Semi-finalist Instructions
- GMBS Music Scholarship Competition Checklist

You may contact Shari Greenwood at shari@glennmiller.org with any questions.